Scalability and performance starting as low as 1 L
With a 1 L minimum working volume, the 5 L benchtop
Thermo Scientific™ DynaDrive™ Single-Use Bioreactor (S.U.B.)
offers scalability and performance with a 5:1 turndown ratio.
It features a similar reactor design and the same film as the other
DynaDrive S.U.B.s in the portfolio. The DynaDrive S.U.B. family
offers consistency in mass transfer and mixing, which allows for
the use of the same technology across a broad range of facility

* Internal data on file.
Bioprocessing
Ordering information
Product Product type Cat. No.
Bioprocess Container for 5 L DynaDrive Bioreactor for Traditional Single-Use Sensors BPC SUT00181
Bioprocess Container for 5 L DynaDrive Bioreactor for BPC Sensor Puck BPC SUT00180
DynaDrive 5 L Bioreactor Vessel, standard, 120VAC, BPC sensor puck option Vessel DDB0005.1010
DynaDrive 5 L Bioreactor Vessel, standard, 120VAC, traditional probe option Vessel DDB0005.1011
DynaDrive 5 L Bioreactor Vessel, standard, 240VAC, BPC sensor puck option Vessel DDB0005.1020
DynaDrive 5 L Bioreactor Vessel, standard, 240VAC, traditional probe option Vessel DDB0005.1021
BPC Sensor Puck Kit, 5 L DynaDrive Bioreactor for Standardized HyPerforma G3
Lab Controllers Sensor kit F110-2751-001
Traditional Probe Kit, 5 L DynaDrive Bioreactor for Standardized HyPerforma G3
Lab Controllers Sensor kit F110-2759-001